Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

ASCOT PATIENCE
CHAWTON NEW LIFE
CHAWTON PUR
ALVENA PRIDE
ASCOT PURITAN

CHAWTON PAM

Equine Registry

DoB

1979

1980

1975

1992

1989

1984

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
386
507
200
1147
1023

788

Siblings

Sire

ASCOT JOLLY (1)

ASCOT JOLLY (llU)

KIRBY CANE SCHOLAR (IMP)
GLYNMAWR LIQUIDAMBER
MILLIBAR TEGAN

ASCOT JOLLY (llU)
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ALVENA PRINCESS (1994)

Dam

CHAWTON PURITIAN
CHAWTON PURITIAN
CHAWTON PURITIAN
CHAWTON PURITIAN
CHAWTON PURITIAN

CHAWTON PURITIAN

https:/lequineregistry.net



